
Summary of Events

Track : 100m Heats (P6,P5,P4)

200m Finals (P6) 

200m Heats (P5,P4)

1500m Finals (P6, P5)

Field : Long Jump Finals (P4,P5,P6)

TRACK EVENT 1 : 100M (PRIMARY 6)

HEAT 1

LANE CLS HSE NAME

2 6.2 THO CAELAN CHEONG

3 6.3 SVM SEAN LEE JIAN RUI

4 6.4 GHK CHARLES YONG

5 6.4 CKS TAN JIAN TING

6 6.5 GHK CHOO VEE SHEN

7 6.5 LSG IAIN WONG YIJIE

HEAT 2

LANE CLS HSE NAME

1 6.5 OLD MATTHEW LEE LIANG JIN

2 6.5 TKK SAMUEL NICHOLAS CHIA

3 6.6 LSG GLEN CHEONG

4 6.6 GHK LAM WEI HENG

5 6.7 TCT LAM JUN YUAN, LEEUWIN

6 6.7 TKK LEE KENG WAI SHERWIN

7 6.8 TKK IRYAN FANDI AHMAD

TRACK EVENT 2 : 100M (PRIMARY 5)

HEAT 1

LANE CLS HSE NAME

1 5.1 CKS ANDRE CHIAM

2 5.1 TKK AUSTIN CHIA JO YAO

3 5.1 GHK LIM SONG CHERN JAYDEN

4 5.1 THO MATTHEW WILKES

5 5.1 TKK NICHOLAS YIP

6 5.1 LSG ZANDER LIM XI LER

7 5.1 TKK Z'ENN LEROY ONG
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HEAT 2

LANE CLS HSE NAME

1 5.2 GHK CHUA MIN JIE

2 5.2 GHK TAY TZE KIAT LUKE

3 5.3 TCT DANIEL CHEW ZHI ERN

4 5.3 SVM DARIUS LOO LE KAI

5 5.3 OLD SOH YU RUI

6 5.4 GHK ASHTON LIM JUN XI

7 5.4 LSG JONATHAN CHUA

HEAT 3

LANE CLS HSE NAME

2 5.4 SVM JOSHUA LOW

3 5.4 TKK TAY YUAN SHEN JULIAN

4 5.5 TKK GABRIEL KEW ZHI GUANG

5 5.5 CKS JAYDEN WANG JIE LUN

6 5.5 LSG KOH BERTON

7 5.5 OLD NICHOLAS YEO KENG WOON

HEAT 4

LANE CLS HSE NAME

2 5.6 LSG KUM KOK LIANG JOSEPH

3 5.6 TKK MASON SHERRY

4 5.7 GHK LIM CHO INGH

5 5.8 OLD CHIA KEI-LEN

6 5.8 SVM LUCIEN ANG YIXUN

7 5.8 SVM TREVOR KUOK

EVENT 3 : 100M HEATS (PRIMARY 4)

HEAT 1

LANE CLS HSE NAME

1 4.1 THO EDISON SIM

2 4.1 OLD ADDISON GOH PECK YANG

3 4.1 TKK LIM SHING

4 4.1 OLD DARYL CHOO

5 4.1 TKK MARK HUNTER HOAHING

6 4.1 OLD HO YI EN JONATHAN

7 4.2 TKK TIMOTHY JOSEPH CHIA



HEAT 2

LANE CLS HSE NAME

1 4.2 GHK DYLAN CHOO YONG YI

2 4.2 TCT ELIOT LIM JING XUN

3 4.2 TKK MORGAN HERGEMOELLER

4 4.2 LSG AVAAN BARACK REZA CHOUDHURY

5 4.2 TKK EZRA LYE CI YUEN

6 4.2 OLD REUBEN LOKE

7 4.3 SVM JOSHUA LOW YING XIANG

HEAT 3

LANE CLS HSE NAME

1 4.3 SVM JOSIAH YEO AN WEI

2 4.3 CKS JAYDEN HO ZHEN PING

3 4.4 OLD JARYL LEE

4 4.4 TKK BENJAMIN LEE SHIJIE

5 4.4 CKS BRANDON NG

6 4.5 SVM SEAN GERARD YOO

7 4.5 GHK AMISH PRAVEEN

HEAT 4

LANE CLS HSE NAME

1 4.6 CKS ISAAC GOZALI

2 4.6 TKK IAN HOONG EN SIONG

3 4.6 TCT ELISHA PANG QI YE

4 4.6 THO SNG WUZANG MUSASHI

5 4.6 THO EMILE MALLARD

6 4.7 LSG CRISTON BOK YI LER

7 4.7 OLD CHRISTOPHER JOHN TAN

HEAT 5

LANE CLS HSE NAME

2 4.7 TKK WILLIAM THAM KAR WING

3 4.8 CKS ADAM DE GUZMAN

4 4.8 ELLIOT CORY RANTUNG

5 4.8 SVM EVAN ANG JING HAN

6 4.8 SVM CHAN ENG LWEN KIERAN

7 4.8 CKS REUBEN CHEAK

TRACK EVENT 4 : 200M (PRIMARY 6)

FINALS

LANE CLS HSE NAME

1 6.2 THO CAELAN CHEONG

2 6.2 GHK WAH WEN HU ADDISON

3 6.3 CKS AVERY CHEW

4 6.4 GHK CHARLES YONG

5 6.5 LSG IAIN WONG YIJIE

6 6.5 TKK PIA SHAKTI

7 6.6 LSG GLEN CHEONG

8 6.6 GHK LAM WEI HENG



TRACK EVENT 5 : 200M (PRIMARY 5)

HEAT 1

LANE CLS HSE NAME

1 5.1 CKS ANDRE CHIAM

2 5.1 GHK LIM SONG CHERN JAYDEN

3 5.1 TKK NICHOLAS YIP

4 5.1 LSG ZANDER LIM XI LER

5 5.1 TKK Z'ENN LEROY ONG

6 5.2 GHK CHUA MIN JIE

7 5.2 CKS PRAI PHUSANGMOOK

8 5.3 TCT DANIEL CHEW ZHI ERN

HEAT 2

LANE CLS HSE NAME

1 5.3 SVM DARIUS LOO LE KAI

2 5.3 OLD SOH YU RUI

3 5.4 LSG JONATHAN CHUA

4 5.4 TKK TAY YUAN SHEN JULIAN

5 5.5 CKS JAYDEN WANG JIE LUN

6 5.6 LSG KUM KOK LIANG JOSEPH

7 5.7 THO KOH SHIN SHIANG

8 5.8 SVM LUCIEN ANG YIXUN

TRACK EVENT 6 : 200M (PRIMARY 4)

HEAT 1

LANE CLS HSE NAME

1 4.1 THO EDISON SIM

2 4.1 TKK LIM SHING

3 4.1 OLD DARYL CHOO

4 4.1 TKK MARK HUNTER HOAHING

5 4.1 OLD HO YI EN JONATHAN

6 4.2 TCT ELIOT LIM JING XUN

7 4.2 LSG AVAAN BARACK REZA CHOUDHURY

HEAT 2

LANE CLS HSE NAME

2 4.2 OLD REUBEN LOKE

3 4.3 CKS JAYDEN HO ZHEN PING

4 4.4 GHK JAKE ARYAN CURRAN

5 4.4 GHK DANIEL RAIHAN CURRAN

6 4.5 SVM SEAN GERARD YOO

7 4.5 GHK AMISH PRAVEEN



HEAT 3

LANE CLS HSE NAME

2 4.6 THO SNG WUZANG MUSASHI

3 4.7 TKK WILLIAM THAM KAR WING

4 4.8 TKK ELLIOT CORY RANTUNG

5 4.8 SVM EVAN ANG JING HAN

6 4.8 TKK ZACHARY CHANG WEE JIN

7 4.8 CKS REUBEN CHEAK

TRACK EVENT 7 : 1500M (PRIMARY 6)

FINALS

6.3 CKS HO GUAN SHENG BRANDON

6.3 TKK NATHAN ONG TIAN EN

6.3 TCT SEAN KHOO JIA SHENG

6.4 TKK MARCUS LIM

6.5 THO AU YEUNG, CHI HANG LUCAS

6.5 GHK BRENDAN BRYAN TAN JEN WEI

6.5 OLD ISAAC CHOW

6.6 CKS ANDRE LOH YEE CHEONG

6.7 CKS JAIRUS WONG AN

6.7 CKS LIM YI XUAN

TRACK EVENT 8 : 1500M (PRIMARY 5)

FINALS

5.1 THO MATTHEW WILKES

5.2 OLD JOEL CHENG

5.4 CKS NG RYAN

5.5 TKK GABRIEL KEW ZHI GUANG

5.6 CKS IAN TAN CHI JIAT

5.6 SVM LEROY NG KAI-EN

5.7 GHK LIM CHO INGH

5.8 SVM RAHUL VIREN SHAH

FIELD EVENT : LONG JUMP 

4.1 TKK LIM SHING

4.1 OLD HO YI EN JONATHAN

4.2 TCT ELIOT LIM JING XUN

4.3 CKS JAYDEN HO ZHEN PING

4.4 OLD PHAY KAI CHUEN

4.4 GHK JAKE ARYAN CURRAN

4.4 GHK DANIEL RAIHAN CURRAN

4.4 GHK HARRY IRFAN CURRAN

4.5 SVM SEAN GERARD YOO

4.5 GHK AMISH PRAVEEN

4.6 TKK SYED MOHD DANIYAL

4.6 THO EMILE MALLARD



4.7 OLD CHRISTOPHER JOHN TAN

4.8 CKS ADAM DE GUZMAN

4.8 SVM JOHN TAN CHIH KAI

4.8 SVM EVAN ANG JING HAN

6.1 TKK RYAN TAY

6.2 THO CAELAN CHEONG

6.2 SVM JOSHUA TAN CHIH SHIEN

6.2 GHK WAH WEN HU ADDISON

6.3 TKK JEDD LEONG

6.3 TKK NATHAN ONG TIAN EN

6.5 LSG IAIN WONG YIJIE

6.5 SVM JOHN HENG KAI EN

6.6 LSG GLEN CHEONG

6.6 GHK LAM WEI HENG

6.8 TKK IRYAN FANDI AHMAD

5.1 CKS DARIUS KHOO GIN CHONG

5.1 GHK LIM SONG CHERN JAYDEN

5.1 TKK LUCAS LEE

5.1 THO MATTHEW WILKES

5.1 LSG ZANDER LIM XI LER

5.4 LSG JONATHAN CHUA

5.4 CKS NG RYAN

5.5 TKK GABRIEL KEW ZHI GUANG

5.5 LSG KOH BERTON

5.7 TKK EZRA TAN REN YI

5.7 GHK LIM CHO INGH




